League Schedule
Centre 7U Soccer

TEAM NUMBER and NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE NUMBER
1 Coach Beuckens
2 Coach Frampton
3 Coach Stallings
4 Coach Barkley
5 Coach Kendrick
6 Coach Allen
Thursday 9/19/2019 Centre 7U Field
5:30pm Coach Kendrick at Coach Frampton
6:30pm Coach Barkley at Coach Allen
Tuesday 9/24/2019 Centre 7U Field
5:30pm Coach Beuckens at Coach Stallings
6:30pm Coach Frampton at Coach Barkley
Thursday 9/26/2019 Centre 7U Field
5:30pm Coach Allen at Coach Beuckens
6:30pm Coach Stallings at Coach Kendrick
Tuesday 10/1/2019 Centre 7U Field
5:30pm Coach Stallings at Coach Frampton
6:30pm Coach Kendrick at Coach Allen
Thursday 10/3/2015 Centre 7U Field
5:30pm Coach Beuckens at Coach Barkley
6:30pm Coach Allen at Coach Stallings
Tuesday 10/8/2019 Centre 7U Field
5:30pm Coach Barkley at Coach Kendrick
6:30pm Coach Frampton at Coach Beuckens
Thursday 10/10/2019 Centre 7U Field
5:30pm Coach Allen ' at Coach Frampton
6:30pm Coach Stallings at Coach Barkley
Tuesday 10/15/2019 Centre 7U Field
5:30pm Coach Allen at Coach Barkley
6:30pm Coach Kendrick at Coach Beuckens
Thursday 10/17/2019 Centre 7U Field
5:30pm Coach Stallings at Coach Beuckens
6:30pm Coach Frampton at Coach Kendrick
Tuesday 10/22/2019 Centre 7U Field
5:30pm Coach Kendrick at Coach Stallings
6:30pm Coach Beuckens at Coach Allen
Thursday 10/24/2019 Centre 7U Field
5:30pm Coach Barkley at Coach Framgton
6:30pm Coach Allen at Coach Kendrick
Tuesday 10/29/2019 Centre 7U Field .
5:30pm Coach Frampton at Coach Stallings
at Coach Beuckens

6:30pm

Coach Barkley



